

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17816/2023

Devlal Son Of Narayan

-----Petitioner

Versus

Harnarayan S/o Kishanlal

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. G.S. Gill

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

29/11/2023

Counsel for the petitioner is directed to do the needful as indicated by the Office within a period of two weeks from today, failing which this petition shall stand dismissed automatically without further reference to the Court.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

Ashu/278