

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17816/2023

Devlal Son Of Narayan

-----Petitioner

Versus

Harnarayan S/o Kishanlal through Lrs

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Manoj Kumar
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

08/11/2024

In view of order dated 17.09.2024, the matter is wrongly listed in “fresh admission” category.

Office to proceed.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J