

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14112/2023

Devlal Son Of Narayan

-----Petitioner

Versus

Kamla Devi Wife Of Harnayaran

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17816/2023

Devlal Son Of Narayan

-----Petitioner

Versus

Harnarayan S/o Kishanlal

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Manoj Kumar Mr. Manoj Choudhary for Mr. Guru Charan Singh Gill, AAG
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Jagdish Singh Chauhan Mr. Shamsuddin Ansari

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI
Order

26/05/2026

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14112/2023:-

List the matter on 15.07.2026.

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17816/2023:-

Learned counsel for the petitioner(s) seeks time to file reply to the application bearing No.1/2025 filed by the respondent(s) under Order 1 Rule 10 of C.P.C.

List the matter on 15.07.2026.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J